
LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 
Note to Parents:  
Please have your student at their stop 5 minutes prior to the published time in the morning. Kindergarten 
students must have an adult meet them at their afternoon stop. If you have any questions or concerns, 
please contact Student Transportation of America at 541-275-1079. 
 
The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, parental or marital status, race, religion, 
sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding 
discrimination: Jennifer Duvall, Human Resources Director and Title IX Coordinator: jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us, 541-757-5840; Melissa Harder, Assistant Superintendent and Title II 
Coordinator: melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Special Education and 504 Coordinator: sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us; Shawn Bernard, Assistant Special Education and 
ADA Coordinator: shawn.bernard@corvallis.k12.or.u 
Aviso a los padres:  
Favor de tener a su hijo en la parada 5 minutos antes de la hora publicada. Los estudiantes de jardín de 
niños deben tener a un adulto autorizado esperándolos en la parada de autobús en la tarde. Si tiene 
alguna pregunta o preocupación, comuníquese con Student Transportation of America at 541-275-1079. 

 
El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, situación de los padres o de su 
estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los grupos de jóvenes designados. Las siguientes personas han sido 
designadas para atender las consultas relacionadas con la discriminación: Jennifer Duvall, Directora de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Title IX: jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us, 

541-757-5840; Melissa Harder, Superintendente Asistente y Coordinadora de Title II: melissa.harder@corvallis.k12.or.us; Sabrina Wood, Coordinadora de Educación Especial y 504: 
sabrina.wood@corvallis.k12.or.us; Shawn Bernard, Asistente de Educación Especial y Coordinador de Ley de Americanos con Discapacidades (ADA por sus siglas en inglés): 

shawn.bernard@corvallis.k12.or.us 
 

RT 26 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
8:29 AM SE Thompson ST & SE Viewmont AVE 
8:30 AM SE Thompson ST & SE Richland AVE 
8:31 AM SE Thompson ST & SE Bell AVE 
8:32 AM SE Park AVE & SE Glenn ST 
8:35 AM 300 SE Goodnight AVE 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 

 

RT 28 AM Linus Pauling Middle School   
8:20 AM 5185 SE 3rd St 
8:21 AM 5065 HWY 99W 
8:26 AM SE Goodnight AVE & SE Summerfield DR 
8:28 AM SE Midvale DR & SE Sternwheeler DR 
8:29 AM SE Midvale DR & SE Schooner AVE 
8:30 AM SE Midvale DR & SE Centerpointe DR 
8:32 AM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Midvale DR 
8:33 AM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Hathaway DR 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 28 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  

3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
3:48 PM SE Thompson ST & SE Viewmont AVE 
3:49 PM SE Thompson ST & SE Richland AVE 
3:49 PM SE Thompson ST & SE Bell AVE 
3:50 PM SE Park AVE & SE Glenn ST 
3:51 PM 300 SE Goodnight AVE 
3:52 PM SE Goodnight AVE & SE Summerfield DR 
3:53 PM SE Midvale DR & SE Sternwheeler DR 
3:53 PM SE Midvale DR & SE Schooner AVE 
3:54 PM SE Midvale DR & SE Centerpointe DR 
3:54 PM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Midvale DR 
3:55 PM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Hathaway DR 
3:56 PM SE Rivergreen AVE & SE Villa DR 
4:10 PM 5185 SE 3rd St 
4:11 PM 5065 HWY 99W 

 

RT 29 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
8:05 AM 4002 SW Airport Ave 
8:10 AM 7219 Cutler Ln 
8:20 AM 30584 Bellfountain Rd 
8:25 AM Llewellyn RD & Peterson RD 
8:26 AM Llewellyn Rd & Oakview Dr 
8:36 AM Smith Loop & Loren LN 
8:44 AM HYW 99W & SE Standish AVE 
8:55 AM Linus Pauling MS 

 

RT 29 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  

3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
4:00 PM 4002 SW Airport Ave 
4:12 PM 7219 Cutler Ln 
4:20 PM Smith Loop & Loren LN 
4:27 PM HYW 99W & SE Standish AVE 
4:35 PM 30584 Bellfountain Rd 
4:40 PM Llewellyn RD & Peterson RD 
4:41 PM Llewellyn Rd & Oakview Dr 

 

 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 31 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
8:14 AM 33741 Peoria Rd 
8:15 AM 28794 Hwy 34 
8:17 AM Hwy 34 & Melody Ln 
8:18 AM HWY 34 & White Oak RD 
8:21 AM Primrose Rd & Meadowlark Dr 
8:28 AM 34505 SW Riverside Dr 
8:33 AM Colorado Lake RD & Weslinn DR 
8:35 AM Colorado Lake RD & Turnaround 
8:37 AM Colorado Lake RD & HWY 34 
8:39 AM HWY 34 & Owl PL 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 

 

RT 31 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  

3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
3:50 PM 28690 Hwy 34 
3:56 PM 33741 Peoria Rd 
3:57 PM 28794 Hwy 34 
3:59 PM Hwy 34 & Melody Ln 
4:01 PM HWY 34 & White Oak RD 
4:05 PM Primrose Rd & Meadowlark Dr 
4:14 PM 34505 SW Riverside Dr 
4:24 PM Colorado Lake RD & Weslinn DR 
4:24 PM Colorado Lake Rd & Pheasant Ave 
4:26 PM Colorado Lake RD & Turnaround 
4:30 PM Hwy 34 & Owl Pl 

 

RT 40 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
8:16 AM SE 3RD ST & SW Cummings AVE 
8:19 AM SW Tunison Ave & SW Pickford St 
8:21 AM SW Wake Robin AVE & SW Wake Robin Pl 
8:25 AM SE Alexander AVE & SE Alexander Pl 
8:26 AM SE Alexander AVE & SE Bethel ST  
8:27 AM SE Bethel ST & SE Lilly AVE 
8:31 AM SW Western BLVD & 5th St 
8:32 AM SW Western BLVD & SW 11th ST  
8:35 AM SW Western BLVD & SW Grove ST 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  

3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
3:58 PM SW Western Blvd & SW Grove St 
4:01 PM SW 11th St & SW Western Blvd  
4:04 PM SW Western Blvd & SW 5th St 
4:08 PM SE 3RD ST & SW Cummings AVE 
4:12 PM SW Tunison Ave & SW Pickford St 
4:17 PM SW Wake Robin AVE & SW Wake Robin Pl 
4:21 PM SE Alexander AVE & SE Alexander Pl 
4:24 PM SE Alexander AVE & SE Bethel ST  
4:27 PM SE Bethel ST & SE Lilly AVE 

 

RT 41 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
7:56 AM CORVALLIS SCHOOL DISTRICT DRIVEWAY 
8:00 AM US HWY 20 & Blueberry DR 
8:03 AM SW WEST Hills RD & SW Timian St 
8:03 AM SW WEST Hills RD & SW West Hills PL 
8:05 AM SW Western BLVD & SW Ivy Pl  
8:09 AM SW Willow AVE & SW 55th ST 
8:10 AM SW 56th ST & SW Donovan PL 
8:11 AM SW Cherry AVE & SW 54th ST  
8:14 AM SW Grand Oaks DR &SW Balsam DR 
8:15 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Banyon Cir 
8:16 AM SW Grand Oaks DR SW Delwood AVE  
8:18 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR 
8:19 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR 
8:20 AM SW Grand Oaks Dr & Chestnut DR 
8:21 AM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Arbor Grove DR 
8:22 AM 2891 SW West Hills RD  
8:27 AM Rosecrest DR & SW West Hills RD  
8:38 AM NW Grant AVE & NW 30th ST 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 41 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  

3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
4:02 PM NW 36th ST & NW Fillmore AVE 
4:03 PM NW Merrie DR & NW Polk AVE 
4:07 PM NW 35th ST & NW Jackson AVE 
4:15 PM 110 53rd ST 
4:19 PM SW Willlow AVE & SW 55th ST  
4:21 PM SW 56th ST & SW Donovan PL 
4:22 PM SW Cherry AVE & SW 54th ST  
4:26 PM SW Grand Oaks DR &SW Balsam DR 
4:27 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Banyon Cir 
4:28 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & Amberwood AVE  
4:29 PM SW Grand Oaks DR SW Delwood AVE  
4:31 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR 
4:32 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Timber Ridge DR 
4:33 PM SW Grand Oaks Dr & Chestnut DR 
4:34 PM SW Grand Oaks DR & SW Arbor Grove DR 
4:38 PM 2891 SW West Hills RD  
4:39 PM Rosecrest DR & SW West Hills RD  

 

RT 43 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
8:12 AM SW Technology Loop & Easy ST 
8:13 AM SW Technology Loop & 49th ST 
8:14 AM SW 49th ST & Roseberry ST 
8:15 AM SW Country Club DR & SW Meadow Flower Dr 
8:16 AM SW 53rd ST & SW Meadow Flower DR 
8:17 AM SW Windflower DR & SW Otana 
8:18 AM SW Barley Hill DR & SW Bluestem PL  
8:20 AM SW Country Club DR & SW 49th ST 
8:20 AM SE Country Club DR & SW 45th ST 
8:21 AM SW Country Club DR & SW Pinehurst PL  
8:25 AM SW Knollbrook AVE & SW Brooklane DR  
8:26 AM SW Brooklane DR & SW Chintimini AVE 
8:28 AM SW Brooklane DR & Agate AVE 
8:29 AM SW Brooklane DR & Agate AVE 
8:32 AM SW DeArmond DR & SW Fairhaven DR 
8:35 AM SW Whiteside DR & SW Cascade Ave 
8:36 AM SW Whiteside DR & SW Chintimini AVE 
8:38 AM SW Whiteside DR & SW 35th ST 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 

 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 43 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
3:52 PM US HWY 20 & Blueberry DR 
3:53 PM SW Technology Loop & Easy ST 
3:53 PM SW Technology Loop & 49th ST 
3:54 PM SW 49th ST & Roseberry ST 
3:55 PM SW Country Club DR & SW Meadow Flower Dr 
3:56 PM SW 53rd ST & SW Meadow Flower DR 
3:57 PM SW Windflower DR & SW Otana 
3:57 PM SW Barley Hill DR & SW Bluestem PL  
4:01 PM SW WEST Hills RD & SW Timian St 
4:01 PM SW WEST Hills RD & SW West Hills PL 
4:05 PM SW 35th ST & Birdie DR 
4:07 PM SW Knollbrook AVE & SW Brooklane DR  
4:07 PM SW Brooklane DR & SW Chintimini AVE 
4:10 PM SW Brooklane DR & Agate AVE 
4:11 PM SW Brooklane DR & Agate AVE 
4:13 PM SW DeArmond DR & SW Fairhaven DR 
4:14 PM SW Whiteside DR & SW Cascade Ave 
4:14 PM SW Whiteside DR & SW Chintimini AVE 
4:15 PM SW Whiteside DR & SW 35th ST 

 

RT 46 AM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
8:04 AM NW Tyler AVE & NW Kings Blvd  
8:07 AM NW Jackson AVE & NW 35th ST 
8:10 AM 110 53RD ST 
8:14 AM NW Oak Creek DR & Nw Grandview DR  
8:18 AM 3219 NW Tanager DR  
8:20 AM 7717 NW Skillings DR 
8:23 AM NW Skillings DR & NW Charmyr Vista  
8:24 AM NW Oak Creek DR & Nw Canyon DR 
8:26 AM NW Cardwell Hill Dr & NW Starview DR 
8:29 AM NW Cardwell Hill DR & NW Chinook DR 
8:31 AM 7250 NW Oak Creek Dr 
8:35 AM NW Oak Creek DR & NW Ridgewood DR 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling MS 

 

 

 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 30 AM LINUS PAULING MS 

  
8:30 AM NW Merrie Dr & NW Polk AVE 
8:31 AM NW Fillmore AVE & Nw 36th ST 
8:34 AM NW Witham Hill DR & NW Hayes AVE  
8:34 AM NW Witham Hill DR & Nw Woodland dr 
8:36 AM NW Elmwood DR & NW Witham Hill DR 
8:40 AM NW Firwood DR & NW Elmwood DR 
8:50 AM Linus Pauling Middle School  

 

RT 26 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  
3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
3:48 PM NW Firwood DR & NW Elmwood DR 
3:53 PM NW Witham Hill Dr & NW Fernwood Cir 
3:54 PM NW Witham Hill Dr & NW Fernwood Cir 
3:56 PM NW Grant Ave & NW 25th St 
3:59 PM NW Tyler AVE & NW Kings Blvd  
4:02 PM NW Jackson AVE & NW 35th ST 
4:04 PM NW Fillmore AVE & Nw 36th ST 
4:05 PM NW Merrie Dr & NW Polk AVE 
4:07 PM 110 SW 53rd St 
4:09 PM 5665 NW Oak Creek Dr 
4:11 PM NW Oak Creek & NW Grandview DR 
4:13 PM NW Oak Creek Dr & NW Tanager Dr 
4:16 PM NW Skillings DR & NW Charmyr Vista  
4:18 PM NW Oak Creek DR & Nw Canyon DR 
4:20 PM NW Cardwell Hill Dr & NW Starview DR 
4:21 PM NW Cardwell Hill DR & NW Chinook DR 
4:29 PM NW Oak Creek DR & NW Ridgewood DR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LINUS PAULING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-2024 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE (27 September 2023)  
AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 
PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 
PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

RT 34 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
  

3:40 PM Linus Pauling Middle School 
3:46 PM Cheldelin Middle School 
3:53 PM 2855 NW 29th ST  
3:54 PM NW 29 ST & NW Huckleberry DR  
3:54 PM NW 29TH ST & Sildtassel DR  
3:56 PM NW Arrowood Cir & Boxwood DR 
3:57 PM NW Arrowood Cir & NW Tamarack DR 
3:57 PM NW Aspen ST & NW Camas PL   
4:02 PM 5665 NW Oak Creek Dr 
4:05 PM 7685 NW Skillings DR 
4:06 PM NW Skillings DR & NW Charmyr Vista  
4:09 PM NW Cardwell Hill DR & Nw Starview DR 
4:10 PM NW Cardwell Hill DR & NW Chinook DR 
4:14 PM NW Oak Creek DR & NW Ridgewood DR 

 


